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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
98.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Light and Bright
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Essie Ack-
_ land
10.30 lawalian Melodies
10.45 "Michael Strogoff"
41. 0-11.30 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2 Famous Violinists: Tossy. oO
Spivakovsky
Carmen Fantasie Bizet
Slavonic Dance in E Minor

Dvorak
Zapateado Sarasate

2.16 Merry and Bright
2.46 Afternoon Talk: "My Re-lations": Down on the Farm
3.0 #£=)Jeanne Behrend and Alex-
ander Kelberine (pianists) withthe Philadelphia Orchestra
Concerto for Two Pianos and
Orchestra McDonald

3.30 Feature Time
4.0 "Sparrows of London"
414 Down Memory Lane
4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs

5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘"Stream-
line Fairy Tales

5.15-5.30 Composers on Parade:
Stephen Foster
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
"In Holiday Mood" Suite
Sunbeams and Butterflies

Ketelbey
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 Troise and his Mandoliers
The Wedding of the Rose

Jessel
The Grasshopper’s Dance

Bocolossi
7.36 Talk on Books: By B.. 0W. Hall
7.51 The Chicago Symphony Or-
chestra ¢

"Seapino" A CGomedy Over-
ture Walton
8.0 Thrills from Great Operas"Romeo and Juliet"
8.14 Sweet and Lovely
8.30 "Merry-Go-Round" Army
Edition A Light Variety Pro-
gramme for Everyone
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 The Raymonde Scott Pro-gramme °

9.40 Radio Rhythm Revue
10.0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: . FamousMusicians Who Visited England:Franz Liszt
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 My Orchestra: Paul White-
man’s Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: OscarNatzke .
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: RudolfFriml.
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: TheDreamers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Mazart
Symphony in D Major, K.504("The Prague’’)Piano Sonata No. 1 in E Flat

Haydn
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.16 "What is Typical of NewZealand." Talk by J, M. Mc-Donald

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Albert Sandler Orchestra
Selection of. Haydn ‘Wood’s
Songs

7.39 "The Written Word’ The
Development of the EnglishNovel: Richardson and Fielding
7.52 Dennis Noble
Famous Ballads by Frederick
Weatherley

8. 0 Election Campaign Address
by Mr, J. Thorn, M.P.
10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition. of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11,20 CLOSE DOWN

LaNVO _ROmeRE
5. 0-56.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6. 0 «Dance Music
6.30 Music from the Ballet
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Singing for You
8. 0 Music. by the St. Kilda— conducted by W. L. Fran-
mid Band
"Mephistopheles" March :

Shipley
Reflections Sutton

8. 8 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
Vive L’Amour Folk Song

8.14 The Band
"Raymond" Overture Thomas
Shy Serenade Scott-Wood

8.24 MARGARET LAING
(soprano)
The Ships of Arcady —
Cotswold Love Head
Shepherd’s Cradle Song

: Somervell
From the Studio

8.33 The Band
"Ballet Egyptian’ SuiteLuigini

8.46 The Buccaneers’ Octet
By the Sea
Viking Song
8.52 The Band
"Rockingham," Hymn

itler, arr. Francis
March of the King’s MenPlater
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9:30 Science at Your Service:
"Jee Ages," written and presen-
ted by Dr. Guy Harris, of Syd-
ney
9.46 Debroy Somers BandLove Me To-night Rodgers
10..0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

WA4C4 INVERCARGI4

680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
42..0 Lunch Music .

1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to School
5. 0 Children’s Hour: — Rata’s
Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras =4

6. 0 "Forbidden Gold"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Listeners’ Own
98.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Emil Roosz and his Orch-

9.36 "The Phantom Drufimer"
10.0 Close down

Tuesday. November 19News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

‘

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender

|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. & Home Decoration Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4. 0 Women's World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.16 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks, Jimmy Dorsey ‘eneOrchestra7.0 Aunt Daisy’s American
7.16 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
1 Turning Back the Pages
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

ZLB oa
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe gSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping 3 Sessionwith Dorothy2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 instrumental Interlude
3.30 Piano Time
3.456 Wandering Through theClassics
Women‘s World with

Margaret
4.45 String Tempo Time5. 0 Cinnamon Bear —

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey. Shadow 4

7.0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.16 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 56, Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood10.15 Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
B
. 0 Swing Session
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
0 Breakfast Club with Happi
0

6.
8.
Hill
9. Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. Q °©Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Swiss Family Robinson

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Barrier
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Treasure House ofMartin Hews
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health (first broad-
cast) :

8.45 Popular Fallacies9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.30 Musical Programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Of interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

A TE
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with4B’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11. & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionven Laba)A Quarter Hour with

Tauber .

rag
| Light Orchestral Music
4. 0 omen’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Musical Chairs8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Chuckles with Jerr9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Reserved11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6
6.
7.
8
9
session

MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine
Music for Breakfast
Morning Mixture
Good Morning Requestcooao

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping ses-
sion conducted by Mary
10. QO Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
Evening Melodies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Variety Band-box
6.46 Mittens7.0 Aunt Daisy’s Americar
Diary116 Two Destinies
7.30 Man in the Dark (firs:
broadcast)
7.45 Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Intermezzo8.45 Crimson Circle9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

At 6.15 p.m. from 1ZB and
2ZB, Dr. Falla, the well-known
New Zealand naturalist, will be
heard in another interesting
"Wild Life" talk. «
A new feature, ‘"‘Here’s
Health." offering valuable in-
formation in an_ interesting
form, commences from 3ZB at
8.30 ‘to-night.


